SF02-50W-WW /CWCode:
MPPT
TEC.
Product Data Sheet
Charging Time:
Working Time:
Working Mode:
Remote Control:
Cable Length:
IP - IK Grade:
Operating Temp. :
Fixture Weight :
Panel Wight :
1-2 Hours
12 Hours
Light + Time Control
Yes
5m / 2x0.5 mm
IP65 - IK08
-40°C - 70°C
3.7 KG
4.2 KG
LED Watt
Luminous Flux:
CRI:
CCT
Beam Angle:
Lens:
Lens:
Solar Panel Watt
Battery
Code:
100W
1450lm
75
3000K / 6000K
150° X 70°
Polycarbonate
50,000 HRS
50W/5V
LiFePO4
25000mAH / 3.2V
DIMENSION
Unit: mm
IND-SF03-100W
258mm
313mm 85mm
18
0m
m
23
6m
m
410mm
630mm
3
Al